

2019-165

RTK REQUEST NUMBER

10-9-19

DATE RECEIVED

10-16-19

5 DAY RESPONSE DATE



COUNTY OF LUZERNE

RIGHT TO KNOW LAW REQUEST FORM

NAME OF REQUESTER: Dave Bohman
(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) LAST FIRST MI

MAILING ADDRESS: 16 Montage Mountain Dr.
STREET / P.O. BOX

Moosic PA 18507
CITY STATE ZIP CODE

PHONE # 570-815-9399 FAX# 570-207-1382

EMAIL ADDRESS: dave.bohman@wnep.com

SIGNATURE: DATE:

RECORDS REQUESTED - Requesters MUST specify the document(s) sought. Please use additional pages if necessary.
Any and all Kronos time submissions for Mary Wallace in the Luzerne County Coroner's Office
from September, 2018 to the present.

PLEASE CHECK ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

- I AM ONLY REQUESTING ACCESS TO THE DOCUMENT(S)
- I AM REQUESTING A HARD COPY OF THE DOCUMENT(S) (PAPER, CD, etc...)
- I AM REQUESTING AN E-FILE OF THE DOCUMENT(S) (IF AVAILABLE) (PDF, EXCEL SPRDSHT, etc...)

PLEASE NOTE: LUZERNE COUNTY IS NOT REQUIRED TO CREATE A RECORD WHICH DOES NOT CURRENTLY EXIST OR TO COMPILE, MAINTAIN, FORMAT OR ORGANIZE A RECORD IN A MANNER IN WHICH THE AGENCY DOES NOT CURRENTLY COMPILE, MAINTAIN, FORMAT OR ORGANIZE THE RECORD

Time Detail

Time Period: 3/01/2019 - 10/01/2019
 Query: Previously Selected Employee(s)
 Actual/Adjusted: Show hours worked in this period only.

Data Up to Date: 10/3/2019 9:37:56 AM
 Executed on: 10/03/2019 9:37AM GMT-04:00
 Printed for: MARY.MAJIKES
 Insert Page Break After Each Employee: No

Employee:		WALLACE, MARY		ID:	170		Time Zone:	Eastern			
Status:	Active			Status Date:	8/2/1985		Pay Rule:	65-Fri-B-Residual-L60-OT			
Primary Account	B/014193/100/940/0/CRN001			Start	8/2/1985		End	Forever			
Date/Time	Apply To	In Punch	In Exc	Out Punch	Out Exc	Override Amount	Adj/Ent Amount	Money Amount	Day Amount	Totaled Amount	Cum. Tot. Amount
Xfr/Move:	Account	Comment		Xfr: Work Rule							
3/1/2019		7:45:00 AM		3:32:00 PM						6.50	6.50
3/1/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			7.50	7.50
3/4/2019		7:52:00 AM		3:34:00 PM						6.50	14.00
3/4/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			15.00	15.00
3/5/2019		7:43:00 AM		3:38:00 PM						6.75	21.75
									LV[Marked as Reviewed]		
3/5/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			22.75	22.75
3/6/2019		7:41:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	29.25
3/6/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			30.25	30.25
3/7/2019		7:50:00 AM		12:00:00 PM						4.00	34.25
3/7/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			35.25	35.25
3/7/2019		1:10:00 PM		3:31:00 PM						2.25	37.50
									LE[Marked as Reviewed]		
3/8/2019		7:35:00 AM		3:37:00 PM						6.50	44.00
3/8/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			45.00	45.00
3/11/2019		7:45:00 AM		3:32:00 PM						6.50	51.50
3/11/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			52.50	52.50
3/12/2019		7:28:00 AM		3:31:00 PM						6.50	59.00
3/12/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			60.00	60.00
3/13/2019		7:38:00 AM		3:38:00 PM						6.75	66.75
									LV[Marked as Reviewed]		
3/13/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			67.75	67.75
3/14/2019		7:34:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	74.25
3/14/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			75.25	75.25
3/15/2019		7:38:00 AM		3:33:00 PM						6.50	81.75
3/18/2019		7:46:00 AM		3:32:00 PM						6.50	88.25
3/19/2019		7:43:00 AM		4:00:00 PM						7.00	95.25
									LV[Marked as Reviewed]		
3/19/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			96.25	96.25
3/20/2019		7:37:00 AM		12:29:00 PM						4.50	100.75
3/20/2019		2:17:00 PM		3:30:00 PM						1.25	102.00
									LE[Marked as Reviewed]		

Time Detail

Time Period: 3/01/2019 - 10/01/2019
 Query: Previously Selected Employee(s)
 Actual/Adjusted: Show hours worked in this period only.

Data Up to Date: 10/3/2019 9:37:56 AM
 Executed on: 10/03/2019 9:37AM GMT-04:00
 Printed for: MARY.MAJIKES
 Insert Page Break After Each Employee: No

Date/Time	Apply To	In Punch	In Exc	Out Punch	Out Exc	Override Amount	Adj/Ent Amount	Money Amount	Day Amount	Totaled Amount	Cum. Tot. Amount
<i>Xfr/Move: Account</i>		<i>Comment</i>		<i>Xfr: Work Rule</i>							
3/20/2019	12:00 AM						1.00			6.50	103.00
3/21/2019		7:41:00 AM		3:32:00 PM						109.50	
3/21/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			110.50	
3/22/2019		7:29:00 AM		4:00:00 PM						117.50	
3/22/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked			LV[Marked as Reviewed]					118.50	
3/25/2019		7:35:00 AM		3:31:00 PM			1.00			125.00	
3/25/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			126.00	
3/26/2019		7:38:00 AM		2:30:00 PM						131.50	
3/26/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked			EV[Marked as Reviewed]					132.50	
3/27/2019		7:39:00 AM		3:33:00 PM			1.00			139.00	
3/27/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			140.00	
3/28/2019		7:38:00 AM		3:27:00 PM						146.50	
3/28/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			147.50	
3/29/2019		7:45:00 AM		2:32:00 PM						153.00	
3/29/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked			EV[Marked as Reviewed]					154.00	
4/1/2019		Approved Time 7:36:00 AM		3:32:00 PM						160.50	
4/1/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			161.50	
4/2/2019		Approved Time 7:41:00 AM		12:00:00 PM						165.50	
4/2/2019		12:53:00 PM		3:31:00 PM						168.00	
4/3/2019		7:45:00 AM		2:31:00 PM						173.50	
4/3/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked			EV[Marked as Reviewed]					174.50	
4/4/2019		Approved Time 7:39:00 AM		3:28:00 PM						181.00	
4/4/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			182.00	
4/5/2019		Approved Time 8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						188.50	
4/8/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						195.00	
4/9/2019		7:42:00 AM		1:39:00 PM						200.75	
4/9/2019		2:26:00 PM		3:32:00 PM						201.50	
4/10/2019		7:43:00 AM	SE[Marked as Reviewed]	3:31:00 PM						208.00	

Time Detail

Time Period: 3/01/2019 - 10/01/2019
 Query: Previously Selected Employee(s)
 Actual/Adjusted: Show hours worked in this period only.

Data Up to Date: 10/3/2019 9:37:56 AM
 Executed on: 10/03/2019 9:37AM GMT-04:00
 Printed for: MARY.MAJIKES
 Insert Page Break After Each Employee: No

Date/Time	Apply To	In Punch	In Exc	Out Punch	Out Exc	Override Amount	Adj/Ent Amount	Money Amount	Day Amount	Totaled Amount	Cum. Tot. Amount
<i>Xfr/Move: Account</i>		<i>Comment</i>		<i>Xfr: Work Rule</i>							
4/10/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00				209.00
		Approved Time									
4/11/2019	8:00 AM						6.50			6.50	215.50
4/12/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM							222.00
		Approved Time									
4/12/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				223.00
4/15/2019		7:50:00 AM		3:29:00 PM						6.50	229.50
4/16/2019		7:42:00 AM		3:31:00 PM						6.50	236.00
4/17/2019		7:54:00 AM		2:26:00 PM						5.50	241.50
					EV[Marked as Reviewed]						
4/17/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00				242.50
4/18/2019	8:00 AM						6.50				249.00
4/19/2019	12:00 AM	Good Friday					6.50				255.50
4/22/2019		8:06:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	262.00
4/22/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				263.00
4/23/2019		7:37:00 AM		3:26:00 PM						6.50	269.50
4/23/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				270.50
4/24/2019		7:47:00 AM		3:32:00 PM						6.50	277.00
4/24/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				278.00
4/25/2019		7:26:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	284.50
4/25/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				285.50
4/26/2019		7:39:00 AM		3:12:00 PM						6.25	291.75
					EV[Marked as Reviewed]						
4/26/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				292.75
4/29/2019		7:36:00 AM		3:33:00 PM						6.50	299.25
4/29/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				300.25
4/30/2019		7:36:00 AM		3:31:00 PM						6.50	306.75
4/30/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				307.75
5/1/2019		7:41:00 AM		3:31:00 PM						6.50	314.25
5/1/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				315.25
5/2/2019		7:39:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	321.75
5/2/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				322.75
5/3/2019		7:30:00 AM		3:31:00 PM						6.50	329.25
5/3/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				330.25
5/6/2019		7:43:00 AM		3:33:00 PM						6.50	336.75
5/6/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				337.75
5/7/2019		7:42:00 AM		3:27:00 PM						6.50	344.25
5/7/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				345.25
5/8/2019	8:00 AM						6.50				351.75
5/9/2019		7:40:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	358.25

Time Detail

Time Period: 3/01/2019 - 10/01/2019
 Query: Previously Selected Employee(s)
 Actual/Adjusted: Show hours worked in this period only.

Data Up to Date: 10/3/2019 9:37:56 AM
 Executed on: 10/03/2019 9:37AM GMT-04:00
 Printed for: MARY.MAJIKES
 Insert Page Break After Each Employee: No

Date/Time	Apply To	In Punch	In Exc	Out Punch	Out Exc	Override Amount	Adj/Ent Amount	Money Amount	Day Amount	Totaled Amount	Cum. Tot Amount
<i>Xfr/Move:</i>	<i>Account</i>	<i>Comment</i>			<i>Xfr: Work Rule</i>						
5/9/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				359.25
5/10/2019		7:45:00 AM		3:36:00 PM						6.50	365.75
5/13/2019		7:46:00 AM		3:33:00 PM						6.50	372.25
5/14/2019		7:47:00 AM		3:28:00 PM						6.50	378.75
5/15/2019		7:41:00 AM		3:28:00 PM						6.50	385.25
5/16/2019		7:48:00 AM		2:27:00 PM						5.50	390.75
5/17/2019	8:00 AM				EV[Marked as Reviewed]						397.25
5/20/2019		7:43:00 AM		3:16:00 PM			6.50			6.25	403.50
5/21/2019		7:43:00 AM		2:32:00 PM						5.50	409.00
5/22/2019	8:00 AM				EV[Marked as Reviewed]						415.50
5/23/2019		7:54:00 AM		3:32:00 PM			6.50			6.50	422.00
5/24/2019		7:25:00 AM		3:35:00 PM						6.50	428.50
5/24/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				429.50
5/27/2019	12:00 AM						6.50				436.00
5/28/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	442.50
5/28/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				443.50
5/29/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	450.00
5/29/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				451.00
5/30/2019		8:00:00 AM		12:30:00 PM						4.50	455.50
5/30/2019		1:30:00 PM		4:00:00 PM						2.50	458.00
5/31/2019		8:00:00 AM		4:00:00 PM	LV[Marked as Reviewed]					7.00	465.00
5/31/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages			LV[Marked as Reviewed]						466.00
6/3/2019		7:30:00 AM		3:15:00 PM			1.00			6.25	472.25
6/3/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages			EV[Marked as Reviewed]						473.25
6/4/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM			1.00			6.50	479.75
6/4/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				480.75
6/5/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	487.25
6/5/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				488.25
6/6/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	494.75
6/6/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				495.75
6/7/2019	8:00 AM						6.50				502.25
6/10/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	508.75
6/10/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				509.75

Time Detail

Time Period: 3/01/2019 - 10/01/2019
 Query: Previously Selected Employee(s)
 Actual/Adjusted: Show hours worked in this period only.

Data Up to Date: 10/3/2019 9:37:56 AM
 Executed on: 10/03/2019 9:37AM GMT-04:00
 Printed for: MARY, MAJIKES
 Insert Page Break After Each Employee: No

Date/Time	Apply To	In Punch	In Exc	Out Punch	Out Exc	Override Amount	Adj/Ent Amount	Money Amount	Day Amount	Totaled Amount	Cum. Tot Amount
<i>Xfr/Move: Account</i>		<i>Comment</i>			<i>Xfr: Work Rule</i>						
6/11/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	516.25
6/11/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				517.25
6/12/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	523.75
6/12/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				524.75
6/13/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	531.25
6/13/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				532.25
6/14/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	538.75
6/14/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				539.75
6/17/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	546.25
6/17/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				547.25
6/18/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	553.75
6/18/2019	12:00 AM	02-Union Wages					1.00				554.75
6/19/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	561.25
6/20/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	567.75
6/21/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	574.25
6/21/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				575.25
6/24/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	581.75
6/24/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				582.75
6/25/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	589.25
6/26/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	595.75
6/27/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	602.25
6/28/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	608.75
7/1/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	615.25
7/2/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	621.75
7/3/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	628.25
7/4/2019	12:00 AM	Independence Day					6.50				634.75
7/5/2019	8:00 AM						6.50				641.25
7/6/2019	9:00 AM	Hours Worked					7.00				647.25
7/8/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00				648.25
7/8/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	654.75
7/9/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00				655.75
7/9/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	662.25
7/10/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00				663.25
7/10/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	669.75
7/11/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	676.25
7/12/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	682.75
7/15/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00				683.75
7/15/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	690.25

Time Detail

Time Period: 3/01/2019 - 10/01/2019
 Query: Previously Selected Employee(s)
 Actual/Adjusted: Show hours worked in this period only.

Data Up to Date: 10/3/2019 9:37:56 AM
 Executed on: 10/03/2019 9:37AM GMT-04:00
 Printed for: MARY.MAJIKES
 Insert Page Break After Each Employee: No

Date/Time	Apply To	In Punch	In Exc	Out Punch	Out Exc	Override Amount	Adj/Ent Amount	Money Amount	Day Amount	Totaled Amount	Cum. Tot. Amount
<i>Xfr/Move: Account</i>		<i>Comment</i>			<i>Xfr: Work Rule</i>						
7/16/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			6.50	691.25
7/16/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM							697.75
7/17/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00			6.50	698.75
7/17/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	705.25
7/18/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	711.75
7/19/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	718.25
7/22/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	724.75
7/23/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	731.25
7/23/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				732.25
7/24/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	738.75
7/25/2019	8:00 AM						6.50				745.25
7/26/2019	8:00 AM						6.50				751.75
7/29/2019	8:00 AM						6.50				758.25
7/30/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	764.75
7/31/2019	8:00 AM						6.50				771.25
8/1/2019	8:00 AM						6.50				777.75
8/2/2019	8:00 AM						6.50				784.25
8/5/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	790.75
8/5/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				791.75
8/6/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					0.50				792.25
8/6/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:00:00 PM						6.00	798.25
8/6/2019	12:00 AM	20-OT 0.5					0.50				798.75
8/7/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	805.25
8/7/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				806.25
8/8/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	812.75
8/8/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				813.75
8/9/2019	8:00 AM	Hours Worked					1.00				814.75
8/9/2019		8:00:00 AM		2:30:00 PM						5.50	820.25
8/12/2019		7:45:00 AM		12:59:00 PM						5.00	825.25
		<i>I: Approved Time</i>									
8/12/2019		1:51:00 PM		3:32:00 PM						1.50	826.75
			SE[Marked as Reviewed]								
8/13/2019		7:38:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	833.25
8/13/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				834.25
8/14/2019		7:44:00 AM		3:31:00 PM						6.50	840.75
8/14/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				841.75

Time Detail

Time Period: 3/01/2019 - 10/01/2019
 Query: Previously Selected Employee(s)
 Actual/Adjusted: Show hours worked in this period only.

Data Up to Date: 10/3/2019 9:37:56 AM
 Executed on: 10/03/2019 9:37AM GMT-04:00
 Printed for: MARY.MAJIKES
 Insert Page Break After Each Employee: No

Date/Time	Apply To	In Punch	In Exc	Out Punch	Out Exc	Override Amount	Adj/Ent Amount	Money Amount	Day Amount	Totaled Amount	Cum. Tot. Amount
<i>Xfr/Move: Account</i>		<i>Comment</i>			<i>Xfr: Work Rule</i>						
8/15/2019		7:34:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	848.25
8/15/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				849.25
8/16/2019		7:32:00 AM		12:53:00 PM						5.00	854.25
8/16/2019		1:55:00 PM		3:34:00 PM						1.50	855.75
8/19/2019		7:39:00 AM		3:05:00 PM						6.00	861.75
					EV[Marked as Reviewed]						
8/19/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				862.75
8/20/2019		7:45:00 AM		12:58:00 PM						5.00	867.75
8/20/2019		1:51:00 PM		3:39:00 PM						1.75	869.50
					LV[Marked as Reviewed]						
8/21/2019		7:41:00 AM		4:31:00 PM						7.50	877.00
					LV[Marked as Reviewed]						
8/22/2019		7:30:00 AM		12:25:00 PM						4.50	881.50
8/22/2019		1:23:00 PM		3:37:00 PM						2.00	883.50
8/23/2019	8:00 AM						6.50				890.00
8/26/2019		7:46:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	896.50
8/26/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				897.50
8/27/2019		7:34:00 AM		3:06:00 PM						6.00	903.50
					EV[Marked as Reviewed]						
8/27/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				904.50
8/28/2019		7:50:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	911.00
8/28/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				912.00
8/29/2019		7:46:00 AM		3:33:00 PM						6.50	918.50
8/29/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				919.50
8/30/2019		7:23:00 AM		12:18:00 PM						4.25	923.75
8/30/2019		1:11:00 PM		3:30:00 PM						2.25	926.00
9/2/2019	12:00 AM	Labor Day					6.50				932.50
9/3/2019		8:00:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	939.00
9/3/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				940.00
9/4/2019		7:44:00 AM		3:37:00 PM						6.50	946.50
9/4/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				947.50
9/5/2019		7:41:00 AM		3:29:00 PM						6.50	954.00
9/5/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				955.00
9/6/2019		7:27:00 AM		4:02:00 PM						7.00	962.00
					LV[Marked as Reviewed]						
9/6/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					0.50				962.50
9/9/2019		7:46:00 AM		3:31:00 PM						6.50	969.00
9/9/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00				970.00

Time Detail

Time Period: 3/01/2019 - 10/01/2019
 Query: Previously Selected Employee(s)
 Actual/Adjusted: Show hours worked in this period only.

Data Up to Date: 10/3/2019 9:37:56 AM
 Executed on: 10/03/2019 9:37AM GMT-04:00
 Printed for: MARY.MAJIKES
 Insert Page Break After Each Employee: No

Date/Time	Apply To	In Punch	In Exc	Out Punch	Out Exc	Override Amount	Adj/Ent Amount	Money Amount	Day Amount	Totalled Amount	Cum. Tot. Amount
<i>Xfr/Move: Account</i>		<i>Comment</i>			<i>Xfr: Work Rule</i>						
9/10/2019		7:37:00 AM		3:31:00 PM						6.50	976.50
9/10/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					1.00			7.00	977.50
9/11/2019		7:40:00 AM		3:57:00 PM							984.50
9/11/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0			LV[Marked as Reviewed]		0.50				985.00
9/12/2019		8:09:00 AM		4:01:00 PM						6.75	991.75
			LV[Marked as Reviewed]		LV[Marked as Reviewed]						
9/12/2019	12:00 AM	25-OT 1.0					0.75				992.50
9/13/2019		7:33:00 AM		3:36:00 PM						6.50	999.00
9/16/2019		7:35:00 AM		3:30:00 PM						6.50	1,005.50
9/17/2019		7:38:00 AM		3:40:00 PM						6.75	1,012.25
					LV[Marked as Reviewed]						
9/18/2019		7:35:00 AM		3:38:00 PM						6.75	1,019.00
					LV[Marked as Reviewed]						
9/19/2019		7:38:00 AM		4:30:00 PM						7.50	1,026.50
					LV[Marked as Reviewed]						
9/20/2019		7:34:00 AM		3:57:00 PM						7.00	1,033.50
					LV[Marked as Reviewed]						
9/23/2019		7:40:00 AM		12:15:00 PM						4.25	1,037.75
9/23/2019		1:11:00 PM		3:30:00 PM						2.25	1,040.00
9/24/2019		7:45:00 AM		4:37:00 PM						7.50	1,047.50
					LV[Marked as Reviewed]						
9/25/2019		7:33:00 AM		12:00:00 PM						4.00	1,051.50
9/25/2019		12:58:00 PM		4:40:00 PM						3.75	1,055.25
					LV[Marked as Reviewed]						
9/26/2019		7:32:00 AM		11:59:00 AM						4.00	1,059.25
9/26/2019		12:58:00 PM		4:30:00 PM						3.50	1,062.75
					LV						
9/27/2019		7:31:00 AM		3:35:00 PM						6.50	1,069.25
9/30/2019		7:43:00 AM		1:26:00 PM						5.50	1,074.75
9/30/2019		2:19:00 PM		4:29:00 PM						2.00	1,076.75
					LV[Marked as Reviewed]						
10/1/2019		7:39:00 AM		12:09:00 PM						4.25	1,081.00
10/1/2019		1:04:00 PM		4:29:00 PM						3.25	1,084.25
					LV						